Unit: Expressions
Exponent Cut and Paste

Name

Date

Pd

eXPoONeNiS Cut ¢ PACte

Cut the cards apart. Then match each exponent form with its expanded form and standard form.
Glue the cards fo the appropriate spof, buf be careful because not all cards will be used.

EXPONENT FORM

EXPANDED FORM

STANDARD FORM

73

The posted sign shows
that you have 216 miles
left to travel.

3:-3-3-3

A bike travels 2,401
yards.

There are 3% students
at the pep rally on
Friday .
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EXPONENT FORM

EXPANDED FORM

STANDARD FORM

444

Jonathon has $1,024
dollars in his bank
account .

Mount Pico de Orizaba
is located 7° feet above
sea level.

6-6

4 4

write your own
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18 343 @ 21 35 11,7156
64 | 243 @ 15 28 81
83 62 36 | 256 16,807
43 45 74 34 63
4-4.4.4.4 7.7.7-7-7  3-3-3-3-3
888 | 7777 | 777 | 666 4444
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Unit: Expressions
Exponent Cut and Paste

Name

KEY

Date

Pd

eXPoONeNiS Cut ¢ PACte

Cut the cards apart. Then, match each exponent form with its expanded form and standard
form. Glue the cards fo the appropriafe spof, but be careful because not all cards will be used.

EXPONENT FORM

EXPANDED FORM

STANDARD FORM

73

/777

343

63

6-6-6

The posted sign shows
that you have 216 miles
left to travel.

34

3:-3-3-3

81

74

/7777

A bike travels 2,401
yards.

There are 3% students
at the pep rally on
Friday .

3-3-3-3-3

243
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EXPONENT FORM

EXPANDED FORM

STANDARD FORM

03

444

64

45

4-4.4.4.4

Jonathon has $1,024
dollars in his bank
account .

Mount Pico de Orizaba
is located 7° feet above
sea level.

/7777

16,807

62

6-6

36

04

4-4.4.4

256
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