Unit: Expressions
Exponent Cut and Paste

Name	 		
Date		Pd	

exponents (ut & Paste

Cut the cards apart. Then match each exponent form with its expanded form and standard form. Glue the cards to the appropriate spot, but be careful because not all cards will be used.

EXPONENT FORM	EXPANDED FORM	STANDARD FORM
7 ³		
		The posted sign shows that you have 216 miles left to travel.
	3 · 3 · 3 · 3	
		A bike travels 2,401 yards.
There are 3 ⁵ students at the pep rally on Friday.		

EXPONENT FORM	EXPANDED FORM	STANDARD FORM
	4 - 4 - 4	
		Jonathon has \$1,024 dollars in his bank account.
Mount Pico de Orizaba is located 7 ⁵ feet above sea level.		
	6 - 6	
44		
write your own		

18	343	21		35	1,715
64	243	15		28	81
83	6 ²	36	2	256	16,807
4 3	4 5	74		3 ⁴	63
4-4-4-4 7-7-7-7 3-3-3-3-			-3-3-3		
8-8-8	7.7.7.7	7.7.7	6	5-6-6	4-4-4-4

Unit: Expressions Exponent Cut and Paste

Name	KEY		
Date		Pd	

exponents (ut & Paste

Cut the cards apart. Then, match each exponent form with its expanded form and standard form. Glue the cards to the appropriate spot, but be careful because not all cards will be used.

EXPONENT FORM	EXPANDED FORM	STANDARD FORM
73	7.7.7	343
63	6-6-6	The posted sign shows that you have 216 miles left to travel.
34	3 · 3 · 3 · 3	81
74	7.7.7	A bike travels 2,401 yards.
There are 3 ⁵ students at the pep rally on Friday.	3.3.3.3.3	243

EXPONENT FORM	EXPANDED FORM	STANDARD FORM
4 3	4 - 4 - 4	64
4 5	4 · 4 · 4 · 4	Jonathon has \$1,024 dollars in his bank account.
Mount Pico de Orizaba is located 7 ⁵ feet above sea level.	7.7.7.7	16,807
62	6 · 6	36
44	4 · 4 · 4 · 4	256
write your own		